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SR TRAIL

FANTASTIC INVITATION
MOSTLY CHOCOLATE
THE BEST COOKIE
COMMAND INVITATION
NOVAS MAGICAL MOMENT
SAYELOTOMYLETHALFRIN
TALL DARK N CHOCLATE
POTENTIAL MONEYMAKER
IM TRULY TERRIFIC
JUSTA CHOCOLATE KISS
TRAVELING ABROAD
ZIPPOS TABITHA

LIL BIT WESTERN
MIDNITE INVITATION
INTRICATE INVITATION
VIRTUALLY PERFECT

MY BAR PASSER

RODE RAGEOUS

DRESS IN GOLD

SO MUCH POTENTIAL

IMA TUFF BARPASSER
SURE BET CHIP

RA UNDISPUTED

MM WESTERN ELEGANCE
JET SET INVITATION
THERE GOES MY ZIPPER
HANKS A SKIP N ZIPPO
IMA PETITE CLASSIC
RINSKIS OLD GOLD
PROTECT ME HONEY
ZIPPOS ULTRA GOLD
GOLD N PEARLS GALORE
WATCH ME IM HOT

LOPE UP TO A GOODBAR
HUNTIN THE BLUES
ROLEX IN PARIS

ZIPPOS GOODFELLOW
RR THE BEST MAN
BRANDED INVITATION

UP THE ASSETS
POTENTIAL ADVANTAGE
RANGE TOATE

LOOK IM GOOD
SOUTHWESTERN GUNMAN

Superhorse Comp
EUGENE SPAGNOLA
BLAKE K WEIS
DEANNA M SEARLES
DAVID BUSICK
MELISSA SEXTON
TONYA BROWN
RYAN M COTTINGIM
BUTCH CAMPBELL
MURRAY GRIGGS
JENNIFER LOUISE PAUL
MELISSA ZANETTI
JESS ALBION BERGANTZEL
JILL GOMES NEWCOMB
MELISSA A JONES
BLAKE K WEIS
MICHAEL R COLVIN
MIYA D CHILDERS
EUGENE SPAGNOLA
LESLIE VAGNEUR LANGE
TAMI D ADAMS MCALLISTER
TOMMY SHEETS
JEANNE MCNERNEY
CHAD EVANS
KELLIE HINELY
CLINT AINSWORTH
BARBARA ZWICK-EVANS
KAREN K GRAHAM
CHARLIE | COLE
BUDDY B FISHER
BLAKE K WEIS
KELLIE HINELY
KERRI MCKAY
GARY L ROBERTS
MICHAEL E HOYT
CURTIS W REYNOLDS
DAVID BUSICK
ROBIN J C FRID
TOREY RODERICK
KELLEY L ROBERTS
JILL GOMES NEWCOMB
BRADLEY D OST
LISA M FARRELL
DIANE M YORK GAUDREAU
BRUCE WALQUIST
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0123
1617
0225
1853
2003
1001
1396
0412
2020
0947
0766
1852
1905
1000
2124
1150
1817
0870
1920
0743
1538
0886
1386
1851
0946
2066
0811
0284
2031
0973
1248
1608
0758
1042
0767
1100
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0869
0494
0571
1581
0319
0963
0736
1686
1339
1652

GINNIN

CHROME ON MY ZIPPER
INVITE ME FOREVER
INVEST INA MACHINE
BENS CHOCOLATE CHIP
| GOTTA GOOD NAME
TAMU ZIPPIN ASSET
ZIPPO ROMEO

PAID THE PIPER

HOT ROD NUMBER EIGHT
DESIGN BY LEAGUER
AFTER EIGHT

INVITED TO A GOODBAR
HEZA RADICAL ZIP

HES INVITED

ZIP ALONG HOME
TRIPLICATE PLEASURE
SMOOTH N CHOCOLATEY
FLASHY RV GOODBAR
EXTEND THE PREVIEWS
NOTHING BUT MY BEST
HE INVESTED WISELY
HOT JACUZZI

RV FLASHY N RADICAL
GOOD TO BE RADICAL
KISS A HOT STAR

IM TALKN BIG

GOOD TRACE

HOURS YOURS AND MINE
EYED BE A PINE BAR
MWS SEVENS ARE HOT
HOT ROCKIN POTENTIAL
DOCS PLEASURE DRUG
TOO GOOD IS TRUE

SHE MADE IT HAPPEN
HEAVENLY MAC
PRETTIEST YET

ONE HOT DRAMA MAMA
MY ACE IS HOT
MYSTICAL MACHINE
CAUGHT U LOOKIN
SHOULD BE CHOCOLATE
ALL BUT SUDDEN
LEAGUERS FINALE

IM PRETTY LAZY

SOME HOT POTENTIAL
DANCING WESTERN

CHAD EVANS

BUTCH CAMPBELL
BARBARA ZWICK-EVANS
CHRISTINA SZABADOS
EUGENE SPAGNOLA
DEANNA M SEARLES
JEFF A MELLOTT
BRUCE WALQUIST
JESSICA L ROSS

J GARRY MCALLISTER
BRUCE VICKERY
KELLEY L ROBERTS
SHANNON M THROWER
DEANNA M SEARLES
BRENT TINCHER

BRUCE VICKERY

KELLIE HINELY

PATTY VATTEROTT
DAVID BUSICK

LORI AUGSBURGER
CHARLIE | COLE

JESS ALBION BERGANTZEL
JEFF A MELLOTT
STEPHANIE J ARMELLINEI
J GARRY MCALLISTER
STACEY A ROBERSON
VICTORIA M HOLT
KELLEY L ROBERTS
JASON L GILLIAM

BRETT A CLARK

RYAN M COTTINGIM
WHITNEY A LAGACE
JAMES E 'JET' THOMPSON
CLINT AINSWORTH
BRUCE VICKERY
CHARLIE | COLE

KAREN K GRAHAM
PATTY VATTEROTT

KILI CRAWFORD

TERRY L CROSS

JASON MARTIN

J GARRY MCALLISTER
CHARLIE | COLE

BRUCE VICKERY

TAMI D ADAMS MCALLISTER
JENNIFER LOUISE PAUL
BRUCE WALQUIST
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1914
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CREDITS FOR HEAVEN
LAZY ROCKER

VINNYS POCO SAM
EYED BE IN A JAM

A SPECIAL KINDA LOVE
PF PUT IT N PARK
SHEEZA BLAZING HOT
MORE RADICAL

EYE ON THE BALL

ROBIN J C FRID
GARY L ROBERTS
JESSICA MCALLISTER
HAYLEY SAUL

DAVID BUSICK
MICHAEL R COLVIN
RUSTY REA

JIM R SEARLES

JOHN BRIGGS
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